Newlvn Market 12th Mav 2022
Species
Blonde Rav

Brill

Claws
Cod

Conaer Eels

Cuckoo Rav
Cuttlefish

Dabs
Dover Sole

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake

John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lina

Mackerel

Mearim

Mearim (4) Damaaed
Mearim (5) Damaaed
Mearim (6) Damaaed
Monk Head On

Monk Or Analers

MSC Hake

Octopus

Plaice

Pollack, Lvthe

Pout Whitina. Poutina, Bib

Red Mullet

Saithe. Coal Fish
Small-Eved Ray
Smoothhound

Spurdoa

Sauid

Thornback Rav

Tope

Turbot

Whitina

Witch

Grand Total

=

STEVENSON

NEWLYN + CORNWALL

Grade/Size
(1) 6Ka+

(3) 2-4Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(1) 2Ka+

(2) 1.5-2Ka
(3) 1-1.5Ka
(4) 0.5-1Ka
(5) 0-0.5Ka

9

(1) 7Ka+

(2) 4-7Ka

(3) 2-4Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(2) 7-10Ka

(4) 0.5-5Ka
(4) 1-2Ka

(1) 0.5Ka+

(2) 0-0.5Ka
0.25Ka+

(1) 0.8Ka+

(2) 0.6-0.8Ka
(3) 0.4-0.6Ka
(4) 0.28-0.4Ka
(5) 0.22-0.28Ka
(6) 0.17-0.22Ka
(7) 0-0.17Ka
(1) 1Ka+

(2) 0.4-1ka

(3) 0.2-0.4Ka
(4) 0.06-0.2Ka
(1) 2Ka+

(2) 1-2Ka

(3) 0.57-1Ka
(4) 0.3-0.57Ka
(5) 0.17-0.3Ka
(4) 3-4Ka

(5) 2-3Ka

(6) 1-2Ka
(7)0.5-1Ka
(8) 0-0.5Ka
Chunks

(2) 1-2Ka

(3) 0.5-1ka

(4) 0.3-0.5Ka
(5) 0.1-0.3Ka
(1) 0.6Ka+

(2) 0.5-0.6Ka
(3) 0.35-0.5Ka
(4) 0.2-0.35Ka
(5) 0-0.2Ka
(2) 2.5-5ka

(3) 0-2.5Ka
(L) 0.45Ka+
(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka

(3) 0.5-0.7Ka
(4) 0.35-0.5Ka
(5) 0.2-0.35Ka
(6) 0.05-0.2Ka
(4) Damaaed
(5) Damaaed
(6) Damaaed
(1) 12-30Ka
(2) 6-12ka

(3) 3-6Ka

(4) 1.5-3Ka
(5) 7500-1.5a
(6) 0-750a

(1) 4Ka+

(2) 2-4Ka

(3) 1-2Ka

(4) 0.5-1Ka
(5) 0.25-0.5Ka
(6) 0.18-0.25Ka
(7)0.02-0.18Ka
(1) 6Ka+

(2) 5-6Ka

(3) 4-5Ka

(4) 3-4Ka

(5) 2-3Ka

(6) 1-2Ka

(7) 0.5-1Ka
Chunks
Damaaed

(1) 0.5-3Ka

(1) 0.9Ka+

(2) 0.65-0.9Ka
(3) 0.45-0.65Ka
(4) 0.34-0.45Ka
(5) 0.25-0.33Ka
(1) 4Ka+

(5) 0-1Ka

(3) 0.125-0.25Ka
(4) 0.06-0.125Ka
(1) 1Ka+

(2) 0.5-0.1Ka

(1) 3Ka+

(2) 1.5-3Ka
(3) 0-1.5Ka
(3) 25-0.5Ka
(4) 0-0.25Ka
(2) 4-6Ka

(3) 2-4Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(1) 10Ka+

(2) 7-10Ka

(3) 5-7Ka

(1) 6Ka+

(2) 4-6Ka

(3) 3-4Ka

(4) 2-3Ka

(5) 1-2Ka

(6) 0.5-1Ka
(1) 0.5Ka+

(2) 0.35-0.5Ka
(3) 0.25-0.35Ka
(4) 0.11-0.25Ka
(2) 0.3-0.5Ka
(3) 0.15-0.3Ka

Sum of Kas Averaae

13.10
14.20
24.16
19.68
17.17
28.88
57.94
8.18
10.80
8.17
67.73
30.84
17.70
8.44
9.63
60.55
12.01
151
0.26
9.77
36.99
177.50
469.09
415.23
311.06
100.24
66.92
70.98
17.70
1.42
187.74
538.86
279.32
776.02
16.47
3.01
19.86
184.14
50.20
67.64
10.90
14.78
19.04
46.36
25.33
272
7.66
59.34
735.60
1.234.43
26.44
64.84
153.96
150.98
0.30
4.02
28.68
59.85
149.99
596.29
554.94
27.02
8.05
172.64
14.14
6.16
75.38
96.92
38.77
10.66
13.89
78.81
137.69
221.74
241.62
56.78
177.02
184.00
656.00
1.403.00
2,985.00
7.800.00
3.125.00
19.50
341.00
902.00
7.24
190.11
22.18
11.62
8.46
22.54
28.57
127.86
5.14
154
10.79
1.22
1.07
12.84
67.99
49.06
36.92
152
6.00
230.76
202.48
1.95
2.268.72
368.14
7.28
228
0.28
14.41
3.47
10.05
21.52
15.04
16.02
26.51
90.37
155.26
141.28
165.47
20.34
146.14
58.54
11.32
112
7.04
31.88
31.580.69

149
1.45
141
11.32
10.74
11.08
10.87
6.93
4.88
6.20
6.45
6.04
5.45
214
0.02
139
3.01
3.14
0.30
22.20
2242
2154
14.12
12.58
11.17
9.34
521
5.33
0.82

4.12
3.19
2.90
0.74
0.33
6.59
5.00
3.18
1.03
0.20
4.20
13.05
10.51
7.27
183
11.58
10.85
8.19
3.02
151
1.65
1.56
3.92
3.84
3.13
6.01
3.82
4.30
3.75
117
0.68
0.34
0.04
0.20
351
3.97
3.14
3.44
2.50
1.80
9.59
10.78
10.97
10.33
7.75
7.05
461
6.08
6.23
5.02
4.39
3.90
3.23
0.93
4.20
2.69
321
2.55
2.65
6.07
6.11
6.13
5.93
181
573
163
0.23
0.15
12.62
1291
12.46
9.84
4.09
2.09
153
0.71
0.23
0.04
231
1.07
0.05
12.83
10.45
1.40

1.42
178
1.86
179
15.90
16.86
15.37
12.69
12.82
10.33
155
141
0.70
0.30
2.26
0.16
4.24



